설치 및 정비 지침서
UTD26, UTD26Y
써모다이나믹 스팀트랩
IM-P154-05 CMGT Issue 1 1
UTD26 and UTD26Y Thermodynamic Steam Traps
1. Safety information
2. General product information
3. Installation

공급가능한 정비부품은 다음과 같다. 회색선으로 표시된 부품은 공급이 불가능하다.
공급가능한 정비부품
정비부품 주문 방법
항상 "공급가능한 정비부품"에 명시된 부품명을 사용하고, 트랩의 구경 및 종류를 명시한다.
예: 1 - Packet of 3 discs for a Spirax Sarco UTD26LAY steam trap.
Inner and outer gasket set (pack of 3) 10, 11
Connector screws and inner and outer gasket set 10, 11, 13
Disc (pack of 3) UTD26LY, UTD26HY, UTD26L, UTD26H 3
Disc, strainer screen, and strainer cap gasket UTD26LAY, UTD26HAY, UTD26LA, UTD26HA 3, 4, 5
Strainer cap gasket (pack of 10) UTD26_Y 5
Strainer screen and strainer cap gasket
(pack of 3 each)
UTD26_Y 4, 5